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Community Outreach
Mobile Unit

September-November Schedule

10:00 am — 2:00 pm

A! Catholic
Health

Monday, September 29 Cold Spring Harbor Library Cold Spring Harbor
Tuesday, September 30  [St. Lukes Episcopal Church Sea Cliff
Wednesday, October 1 Oyster Bay High School ¢ : 3, - | :3¢Oyster Bay

Thursday, October 2

Henry Waldinger Memorial Library

Valley Stream

Friday, October 3

Port Washington Public Library

Port Washington

Monday, October 6 Garden City Senior Center Garden City
Tuesday, October 7 Clinton G. Martin Park New Hyde Park
Wednesday, October 8 Westbury Memorial Public Library Westbury
Thursday, October 9 Harborfields High School (9:30a-1:30p) | Greenlawn
Friday, October 10 Village of Sands Point Port Washington
Monday, October 13 Brooklyn Tenant's Association Freeport
Tuesday, October 14 The Life Enrichment Center Oyster Bay
Wednesday, October 15 | James H Vernon Elementary School Oyster Bay
Thursday, October 16 Washington Drive Primary School Centerport
Friday, October 17 Half Hollow Hills Library Dix Hills
Monday, October 20 Belmont Racetrack Health Fair Elmont
Tuesday, October 21 Charles J Fuschillo Park Carle Place
Wednesday, October 22 | Theodore Roosevelt Elementary School | Oyster Bay
Thursday, October 23 Oldfield Middle School (9:30a-1:30p) Greenlawn
Friday, October 24 Bayville Free Library Bayville
Monday, October 27 Catholic Charities Hicksville
Tuesday, October 28 Syosset Public Library Syosset
Wednesday, October 29 | St. Francis Hospital Stroke Day Roslyn
Thursday, October 30 Thomas J Lahey School Greenlawn

Friday, October 31

St. Hugh of Lincoln Church

Huntington Station

Monday, November 3

N. Massapequa Community Center

N. Massapequa

Tuesday, November 4

Rockville Centre Public Library

Rockville Centre

Wednesday, November 5 |Farmingdale Public Library Farmingdale
Thursday, November 6 Huntington Senior Center Huntington
Friday, November 7 Jericho Public Library Jericho
Monday, November 10 Hicksville Public Library Hicksville
Wednesday, November 12 | Plainview-Old Bethpage Library Plainview
Thursday, November 13 |People Loving People Pantry Oyster Bay
Friday, November 14 Elwood Public Library East Northport
Monday, November 17 Corpus Christi RC Church Mineola




